The Eighth Tripartite Presidents Meeting

among NIES, NIER and CRAES

Itinerary of Study Tour

November 23-24, 2011  Okinawa, JAPAN

November 23, Wednesday, 2011

10:30-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:30-15:10
15:30-16:00

Cape Hedo Aerosol and Atmosphere Monitoring Station
(CHAAMS)
http://www.nies.go.jp/asia’/hedomisaki/home-e.html
Yambaru Wildlife Conservation Center
http://www.ufugi-yambaru.com/

The Okinawa Rail Breeding Center

The Protection Shelter for Okinawa Rails

November 24, Thursday, 2011

09:10-10:30

11:05-12:10
15:05-15:35

16:05-17:15

Sesoko Station, The Tropical Biosphere Research Center,
University of the Ryukyus
http://www.tbc.u-ryukyu.ac.jp/en/sesoko/home.html

Ocean Expo Park

University Museum (Fujukan), University of the Ryukyus

http://www.u-ryukyu.ac.jp/en/
Okinawa Prefectural Institute of Health and Environment
http://www.eikanken-okinawa.jp/english/english.htm




